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| 2013-2014

COMPANY MEMBER DIRECTORY

Thank you Sponsors!

ay §

Breakfast & Prints Picnic Lunch

WINTER CONFERENCE 2014

February 19th-21st . Richmond, VA
Let this reunion be a true representation of
you and your company.

Please send in copies of photographs,
newspaper articles, or short narratives of
your company’s history.

We are stepping back in time and want to

remember the equipment you used or sold
and the people who were behind it all.

Check us out online at www.VaWaterWellAssociation.org

2014 Scholarship Application - Due January 3rd, 2014

FaceBook - www.facebook.com/vawaterwellassociation
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P Boshart Industries is the leading supplier
of lead-free code-compliant fittings, valves,
/. plumbing & water well hccesisory items.
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1-800-561-3164 COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE SINCE 1955




~ FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18™
Program Runs 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

FENTON WELL DRILLING
218 MERRIMAC ROAD
BLACKSBURG, VA 24060

PUMP DESIGN & INSTALLATION YIELD & DRAWDOWN TESTING
HYDRO-DEVELOPMENT WATER FILTRATION - INTENSE MINERAL OXIDATION

RAFFLE

Join us in SR itton GROUP RATE OROUE BATE
ol

GardenInn +tax ] +iax

southwest ~—y 597 = 569 :
o i} Virginia' ‘ e 3705 South Main Street
CVA OPTIMA V2 i’ 900 Plantation Road . Blacksburg, VA 24060 Blacksburg, VA 24060
MUZZLELOADER (540) 552-5005 cooe: WATER (540) 951-1500 cope: VWWA
www.blacksburg.hgi.com www.comfortinnblacksburg.com

PO BOX 1170 . POWHATAN, VIRGINIA 23139 OFFICE: (804) 387-8395 . FAX: (804)302-7978
INFO@VAWATERWELLASSOCIATION.ORG WWW.VAWATERWELLASSOCIATION.ORG




GOULDS ‘ @ Franklin Electric
WATER TECHNOLOGY *
a xylem brand '

| FLEX N

STERLING . ;;:,..-;{ ﬁ

WATER TREATMENT ’upplg [ ] Inc. The Rellable Source®

\\) S www.CMCsupply.com '
Thar\\é;(gR BOSHART Pply E
spO L If water runs through it we've got it!

Plumbing, Water Systems, Water & Sewer Ultilities,

Excavating Material, Electrical, On-Site Sewer & Septic,

Appliances, Lighting, Kitchen & Bath Showroom

Roanoke, VA Bedford, VA
2510 Johnson Ave. 1120 Moneta Rd.
540.982.1095 540.586.1520
Christiansburg, VA Rocky Mount, VA

225 County Dr.

540.381.1100 1796 Franklin St.

540.483.5208

PARTS, SALES, & SERVICE

®
NOLAND

DRILLING EQUIPMENT

Water Well - Geothermal - Oil & Gas - Exploration
Specialists in Parts, Repairs and Complete Rig Refurbishments
Roanoke, VA

Phone: 800-462-9340 « 540-982-8001
Fax: 540-342-0546 + nolanddrill@noland.com

j=— ]
HAtlasCopco
e——x

www.nolanddrilling.com




Absolutely Water

A.C. Schultes of Carolina, Inc.
Appomattox Well Drilling Co., Inc.
Anderson Well Drilling, Inc.

Aqua Flow Pump & Supply
Aquaman Water Service, Inc.
Atlantic Screen MFG, Inc.

ATS International, Inc

Atlas Copco

Ayers Well Drilling, Inc.

Baroid Industrial Drilling Company
Bedford Well Drilling & Pump Co. Inc.
Bedford Co. Health Department
Billy C. Horn Well Drilling
Biotech Laboratory

Brown’s Well Drilling Co., Inc.
Bundick Well & Pump Co.

Butler Well & Water Pump Service
Cetco

Charles H. Helmick Well & Pump
Christian & Pugh

Chucky’s Pump & Well Drilling
CJ’s Well Service, Inc.

Clearwater Drilling Co.

Clearwater Well Drilling

CMC Supply, Inc.

Curtis Brothers Drilling & Pump Service, LLC
Curtis Drilling, Inc.

Cunningham, Thomas

Davidson Drilling, Inc.

Department of Environmental Quality
Dinwiddie Deep Well Drilling Inc.
Drillers Service Inc.

East Coast Utility Contractors, Ltd.
EEE Consulting, Inc.

Falwell Corporation

Fecon

Fenton Pump Service

Fenton Well Drilling, Inc.

Ferguson Enterprises

Fetterolf Brothers, Inc.

Foster Well & Pump Company, Inc.
Fox Mechanical Co., Inc.

Franklin Electric

Funk Drilling Co., Inc.

Gammon Well Co., Inc.

Gilliam & Mundy Drilling Co., Inc.
Gentry Well Works, Inc.

Hall & Heflin Septic Tank Service, Inc.
Happle Well Drilling

Haynes Drilling Co.

Hasco Sales, Inc.

Lancaster VA

Wallace NC
Appomattox VA
Amelia VA
Bear DE
Amissville VA
Milton DE
Christiansburg VA
Pilot VA

Callaway VA
Houston ™
Bedford VA
McDowell VA
New Castle VA
Chesterfield VA
Achilles VA
Painter VA
Duffield VA
Hoffman Est. IL
Mechanicsville VA
Smithfield VA
Center Cross VA
Rowe VA
Galax VA
Poquoson VA
Roanoke VA
Sumerduck VA
Rockville VA
Virginia BeachVA
Roanoke VA
Richmond VA
Dinwiddie VA
Hickory NC
Williamsburg VA
Mechanicsville VA
Lynchburg VA
Lebanon OH
Blacksburg VA
Blacksburg VA
Newport News VA
West Point VA
Earlysville VA
Front Royal VA
Henrico VA
Coeburn VA

22503
28466
24522
23002
19701
20106
19968
24073
24138
24067
77251
24523
24458
24127
23838
23001
23420
24244
60192
23111
23430
22437
24646
24333
23662
24022
22740
23146
23462
24018
23218
23841
28603
23187
23116
24501
45036
24060
24060
23602
23181
22936
22630
23228
24230

Providence Forge VA 23140

Buchanan VA
Petersburg VA
Warsaw VA
Virginia Beach VA
Christiansburg VA
GlenAllen VA

24066
23083
22578
23466
24068
23059

804-435-2222
910-285-7465
434-352-7872
804-561-4791
302-834-1311
800-914-9287
302-684-3197
540-382-8861
720-891-7164
540-483-7628
281-871-6041
540-586-1449
540-586-7952
540-864-6461
804-520-4807
804-642-4879
757-442-5555
276-940-2273
847-851-1856
804-769-2453
757-357-4935
804-443-5532
276-498-7913
276-238-9888
757-868-7076
540-982-1095
540-439-8377
804-749-8177
757-467-6979
540-977-2901
804-698-4066
804-469-7058
828-431-3245
757-564-7098
804-442-3330
434-846-2737
800-528-3113
540-552-8906
540-552-8906
757-223-6405
804-785-4651
434-973-9079
540-636-9948
260-824-2900
276-395-3392
804-966-2615
540-254-2350
804-733-6519
804-333-3124
757-227-6673
540-382-8251
800-762-7838
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I Virginia Cooperative Extension

The Sign of ServiCE_a “, © Knowledge for the CommonWealth
The Symbol of Quality |

OR"‘L’NQ

BAROID
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+Grouts*
+Drilling Fluids*
+Well Cleaning Chemicals¢

Local Contact:

DenniS Duty (540) 7290483 Ryan B. Bennett Direchne: 610.344.319

Regional Sales Manager Mobile: 610.745.5969
‘ Main Office:  610.696.250
E-mail: rbennett@schramminc.com Fax: 610.696 5952

Baroid Industrial Drilling Products

Product Service Line, Halliburton schramminc.com | 800E. VIRGINIA AVE » WEST CHESTER, PA 19380

P.O. Box 1675 Houston, TX 77251
(877) 379.7412 or (281) 871.4613
www.baroididp.com

Your reputation hangs in the balance with every drop of water you deliver. Today,
customers want more than just water. They want quality water — free of minerals,
bacteria and contaminants. And when you give them a water treatment solution,
it better work. And it better last.

Real pros can deliver the right water every time, all the
time, with Water-Right as their water quality partner.
We're the perfect, single-source solution for all your
water festing and treatment needs. Here's why:
® Proven, innovative water treatment products
e In-depth training to help make you the expert
e Cost-effective “problem water” solutions

e Fast and accurate water testing through our
state-certified lab

Make quality an important part of your water iy", ©

reputation. Partner with the water The Right Water ,
quality pros at Water-Right. forLife } - 4
. 800-777-1426 + www.water-right.com




Hofe Well Drilling Corp.

Irvin’s Well Drilling Inc.

Jefferson Sales South

Jordaen Enterprises | Gildersleeve

KW Lambert Construction

Kenneth L. Krout Pump & Well Serv., Inc.
King George Drilling Service, Inc.

KRS Excavating and Well Drilling LLC
L&H Co. of Montross, Inc.

L. Franklin Easterday Inc.

Law Well Drilling, Inc.

Leazer Bros., Inc.

Matheny Well Drilling & Pump Service, Inc.

Mathews Well & Pump Inc.

May Supply Company

Maupin’s Well Drilling

Milby Company

Monticello Pump Services, Inc.
Newman Bros., Inc.

Noah Horn Well Drilling, Inc.

Noel Well & Pump LLC

Noland Company

Noland Drilling Equipment
Northern Virginia Drilling, Inc
Patrick Henry Well Drilling Co., Inc.
Payne Welling Drilling Inc.

Purvis Well Service, LLC

RA Simmons Drilling Co., Inc.

R.M. Faison Well Drilling

Ratliff Drilling Co., Inc.

Roanoke Pump Sales & Service, Inc.
Rorrer Well Drilling, Inc.

Royall Pump & Well Company, Inc.
Schofield, John C.

Sharp’s Well Drilling

Shirley Well Drilling, Inc.

Simmons Manufacturing

Singhas & Michael Corp.

So. East Rural Community Assistance
Stan’s Well Drilling Services
Terry A. Loope Well Drilling Co., Inc.
T&M Well Works, LLC

Tuckwiller Well Drilling

Valley Drilling Corp. of VA

Vamac Inc.

Water Well Solutions, LC

Williams Well Drilling, Inc.

Xylem- Goulds Water Technology
Yadkin Well Company Inc.

Martinsburg WV
Victoria VA
Kingsport TN
Virginia BeachVA
Bridgewater VA
West Point VA
Colonial Beach VA
Shipman VA
Montross VA
Mt. Airy MD
Middlebrook VA
Remington VA
Afton VA
GlenAllen VA
Harrisonburg VA
Virginia BeachVA

Colonial Heights VA

Falls Church VA

Elkin NC
Vansant VA
Amelia VA

Charlottesville VA
Roanoke VA
Manassas VA
Stoneville NC
Stephenson VA

Franklin VA
Buchanan VA
Hanover VA

Pounding Mill VA
Roanoke VA
Christiansburg VA
Powhatan VA
Lexington VA
Austinville VA
Stephenson VA
McDonough GA
Berryville VA
Roanoke VA
Virginia Beach VA
Buchanan VA
Topping VA
Clintonville ~ WV
Upperville VA
Richmond VA
Mechanicsville VA
Broadway VA
Vinton VA
Hamptonville NC

25403
23974
37660
23464
22812
23181
22443
22971
22520
21771
24459
22734
22920
23059
22801
23454
23834
22040
28621
24656
23002
22902
24017
20109
27048
22656
23851
24066
23069
24637
24025
24068
23139
24450
24312
22656
30253
22611
24016
23452
24066
23169
24931
20184
23230
23116
22815
24179
27020

304-754-3961
434-696-3903
423-224-2307
757-855-0034
540-828-3147
804-785-3875
804-224-9130
434-263-6612
804-493-9642
301-829-1640
540-886-7531
540-439-3211
540-456-9849
804-752-4556
540-433-2611
252-435-9962
804-520-5124
703-241-1673
336-835-4914
276-935-5902
804-561-4209
434-293-5161
540-982-8001
703-361-6859
336-573-2688
540-662-4957
757-516-8899
540-254-2289
804-746-1417
276-964-6620
540-982-7523
540-552-6029
804-598-8147
540-463-5420
276-699-1703
540-662-2419
770-957-3976
540-955-3582
540-345-1184
757-468-5722
540-254-2752
804-758-0472
304-392-6609
540-592-3239
804-353-7811
804-550-0723
540-896-2245
540-204-1116
336-468-4440

Thank you for your membership to the association! We connect your industry.
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Lead-Free

Enviro-Check® Valve with a 5 - year warranty
America’s first choice.

The Enviro-Check® valves are Flomatic's valves are used by more pump

made from the finest } ¢ manufactures than any other valve on the
unleaded material which market. Use only Flomatic Valves,
provide long service life and w. \With an industry proven design.
superior performance. During 7 B Call Flomatic at (800) 833-2040;
the last 40 years, Flomatic has & % 7 fax: (800) 314-3155 or visit our
earned industry leadership website at www.flomatic.com. You can also
through the stem-less poppet design ~ e-mail us at flomatic@flomatic.com.
which has led to several patents.

UNLEADED
ENVIRO-CHECK®

FLOMATIC varves Ln-m (_\
1SO 14001 A”W '
FL%MATIC(@VALVES sl

Flomatic Corporation

Flomatic Corporation

15 Pruyn’s Island Drive

Glens Falls, NY 12801

Phone: (800) 833-2040 + (518) 761-9797
Fax: (518) 761-9798 + www.flomatic.com
Email: flomatic@flomatic.com




FALL FIELD DAY 2013  sreegistaton

Fenton Well Drilling
218 Merrimac Road Blacksburg, VA 24060

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

COMPANY

CONTACT PERSON OFFICE ( )

MAILING ADDRESS FAX ( )

TOWN/CITY STATE ZIP

E-MAIL

REGISTRATION OPTIONS

Only individuals listed on your company VWWA membership are entitled to pay reduced member registration fees. | QTY $ VALUE

[[] MEMBER REGISTRATION - $100 PER PERSON

INCLUDES FIELD DAY WITH LUNCH

I:I NON-MEMBER REGISTRATION - $125 PER PERSON

INCLUDES FIELD DAY WITH LUNCH

] ADDITIONAL LUNCH TICKETS - $20 PER PERSON

[] STUDENTS - $12 PER PERSON WITH ID

Pre-Registration closes on October 11, 2013. Additional registration will only be available onsite.

BADGE(S) REGISTRANT NAMES

Total(s) [ [ $ B

BADGES

HOTEL INFORMATION There are group rates available for Thursday, October 17th at the Hilton Garden Inn and the Comfort Inn.

Hilton ; 900 Plantation Road ~ 3705 South Main Stree
EflCardennn Blacksburg, VA 24060 Tl $69 * 8 | Blacksburg, VA 24060
e (540) 552-5005 5 / (540) 951-1500
Code: -
$97 + tax www.blacksburg.hgi.com C-Omfortll VWWA www.comfortinnblacksburg.com
Ccode: WATER Rate Expires: 10/03/2013 INN Rate Expires: 10/11/2013

Please contact the preferred hotel directly, to arrange your stay.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Thank you!

P.O. Box 1170
Powhatan, VA 23139
Note: Payments to VWWA are not deductible as charitable
contributions for federal income tax purposes. However,
payments may be deductible as ordinary and necessary
business expenses excluding $15 for company memberships
and $5 for individual memberships which is allocated towards
non-deductible VWWA lobbying activity (VWWA Well PAC).

Q u e S t i 0 n S ?
VWWA Office (804) 387-8395 Fax (804) 302-7978
info@vawaterwellassociation.org

Refund Policy: No Refund Permitted

Total Payment $

Check # Credit card VISA @;,n % D'QQQYE'!I Company Card? [_]

Cardholder name (as appears on card)

Card # / / / Exp Date: /

Signature:

Please make checks payable to VWWA - return check fee $36.
I:BeyondBoundsLLC/VWWA/OriginalForms/FFDMBRregistration.pdf | 2013




